BGCC

First name
Roger
Craig
Scott
Greg
Andrew
Luke
Kevin
Ted
Kiaran
Russell
Lee
Patricia
Graeme
Mike
Matt
Robert
Helen
Kerri
David
Trent
Paul
Michael

Charlotte

Peter
Rob
Margi
Ceara
Richard
Russell
Craig
Joanna
John
Julia
Rohan
Lincoln
Mary
Zoe
Danielle
Gary
Andy
Robert
Erik
Jason
Kiara
Bob
Leigh

WETSPOT
Surname
MURRAY
ELLIOTT
MacWILLIAM
CHESHER
PARKINSON
WILLSMORE
SWAIN

HALL

LOMAS
MURPHY
RICE
ASHTON
BACON

ILIFF

SCOTT
STIMSON
TONGWAY
VAUGHAN
ABELA
BIRKETT
BUTTEL
HANEMAEYER

STIMSON

TEICHMANN
WILSON
BOHM
CLARK
FOX
LUTTON
CURSON??
NELSON
PRESTON
BOWETT
EVANS
GIBSON
QUILTY
STIMSON
WINSLOW
BERGMAN
BODSWORTH
BRUCE
CHEN
CHEN
CHEN
COLLINS
DICKIE

SUMMER
Total

42
39
39
36
36
36
33
30
27
27
27
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
21
21
21
21

21

21
21
18
18
18
18
15
15
15
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Malcolm
Steve
Dominic
Nick
Jack
Nick
Tom
Mark
EUVIAN??
David
Litsa
Gary
Mark
Millie
David

HALL
HARLEY
HIDES
HOCKING
JESSEN
JOHNSON
LAYTON
McDonald
MELEANE??
PAMMENTER
POLYGERINOS
RAKE
TERRACINI
TERRACINI
TONGWAY
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